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RESULT NOTIFICATION

COURSE: M.Sc. Sem-2
Exam: JULY-2023

NO.OF CANDIDATE APPEARED
NO .OF CANDIDATE ABSENT
NO.OF CANDIDATE EXEMPTED

TOTAL NO.OF CANDIDATE

NO.OF CANDIDATE SUCCESSFULLY CLEARED

NO.OF CANDIDATE NOT CLEARED

NO.OF CANDIDATE UNDER UFM/WITHHELD

06
01

07
06

SUCCESSFULLY CLEARED SEAT NO;

25601
25602
25603

25604
25606
25607

NOT CLEARED SEAT NO;

ABSENT SEAT NO;

25605

Result Notification No. R15/2023
Date: 10/08/2023

I/C, Controller of Exam.

Note: Last Date to apply for re-checking/reassessment is 17/08/2023



