

Add : At & Po. Anita, Kim-Olpad Highway, Ta. Olpad, Dist. Surat, Gujarat, India-394110.

www.vidhyadeepuni.ac.in info@vidhya

info@vidhyadeepuni.ac.in

## **RESULT NOTIFICATION**

COURSE: M.Sc. Sem-2 Exam: JULY-2023

NO.OF CANDIDATE APPEARED	06
NO .OF CANDIDATE ABSENT	01
NO.OF CANDIDATE EXEMPTED	0
TOTAL NO.OF CANDIDATE	07
NO.OF CANDIDATE SUCCESSFULLY CLEARED	06
NO.OF CANDIDATE NOT CLEARED	0
NO.OF CANDIDATE UNDER UFM/WITHHELD	0

## SUCCESSFULLY CLEARED SEAT NO;

25601	25604
25602	25606
25603	25607

## NOT CLEARED SEAT NO;

---

ABSENT SEAT NO;

25605

Result Notification No. R15/2023 Date: 10/08/2023

I/C, Controller of Exam.

Note: Last Date to apply for re-checking/reassessment is 17/08/2023